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E/NTAP

il EYES

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
86. 1 1 1 74.3 162 6 69.3 1094 38 64.3 4281 102 59.3 111561 188 54.3 21775 2565
81.4 2 1 74.2 168 8 69.2 1132 40 64.2 4383 93 59.2 11339 194 54.2 22030 254
81.0 3 1 74.1 176 9 69.1 1172 35 64.1 4476 85 59.1 115633 160 54.1 22284 265
80.7 4 1 74.0 185 7 69.0 1207 35 64.0 4561 116 59.0 11693 184 54.0 22549 2569
80.4 5 1 73.9 192 14 68.9 1242 36 63.9 4677 118 58.9 11877 198 53.9 22808 241
80.2 6 1 73.8 206 10 68.8 1278 38 63.8 4795 98 58.8 12075 181 53.8 23049 2566
80.0 7 1 73.17 216 10 68.7 1316 47 63.7 4893 90 58.7 12256 188 53.7 23305 240
79.5 8 1 73.6 226 10 68.6 1363 40 63.6 4983 117 58.6 12444 182 53.6 23545 2717
79.3 9 1 73.5 236 8 68.5 1403 35 63.5 5100 89 58.5 12626 202 53.5 23822 247
79.2 10 1 73. 4 244 6 68.4 1438 59 63. 4 5189 118 58.4 12828 196 53. 4 24069 265
79.0 11 2 73.3 250 12 68.3 1497 41 63.3 5307 119 58.3 13024 181 53.3 24334 289
78.9 13 2 73.2 262 11 68.2 1538 45 63.2 56426 95 58.2 132056 179 53.2 24623 270
78.8 15 2 73.1 273 20 68.1 1583 29 63.1 5521 125 58 .1 13384 189 53.1 24893 269
78.6 17 1 73.0 293 9 68.0 1612 47 63.0 5646 124 58.0 13673 196 53.0 25162 265
78.5 18 2 72.9 302 9 67.9 16569 55 62.9 5770 114 57.9 13769 174 52.9 254217 2717
78.3 20 1 72.8 311 11 67.8 1714 45 62.8 5884 120 57.8 13943 217 52.8 25704 268
78.2 21 1 172.17 322 16 67.7 17569 59 62.7 6004 105 57.7 14160 228 52.7 25972 2563
78.1 22 1 72.6 338 11 67.6 1818 48 62.6 6109 119 57.6 14388 175 52.6 26225 279
77.9 23 5 72.5 349 13 67.5 1866 54 62.5 6228 114 57.5 14563 207 52.5 26504 285
17.17 28 5 12. 4 362 19 67.4 1920 50 62. 4 6342 141 57.4 14770 192 52. 4 26789 269
17.5 33 1 72.3 381 18 67.3 1970 63 62.3 6483 138 57.3 14962 205 52.3 27058 290
17. 4 34 2 12.2 399 13 67.2 2033 62 62.2 6621 1568 57.2 156167 2117 52.2 27348 285
177.3 36 2 72.1 412 19 67.1 20956 63 62.1 6779 125 57 .1 156384 186 52.1 27633 275
17.2 38 2 72.0 431 16 67.0 21568 73 62.0 6904 143 57.0 155670 2217 52.0 27908 286
77.1 40 3 71.9 447 12 66.9 2231 52 61.9 7047 145 56.9 156797 205 51.9 28194 263
77.0 43 2 71.8 459 11 66.8 2283 61 61.8 7192 143 56.8 16002 220 51.8 28457 275
76.8 45 1 71.17 470 16 66.7 2344 53 61.7 7335 147 56.7 16222 229 51.7 28732 289
76.17 46 2 71.6 486 19 66.6 2397 61 61.6 7482 142 56.6 16451 2317 51.6 29021 236
76.5 48 2 71.5 505 24 66.5 2458 61 61.5 7624 146 56.5 16688 213 51.5 29257 290
76. 4 50 2 71.4 529 16 66.4 2519 79 61.4 7770 136 56.4 16901 187 51.4 29547 295
76.3 52 1 71.3 545 21 66.3 2598 71 61.3 7906 137 56.3 17088 211 51.3 29842 2568
76.2 53 1 71.2 566 14 66.2 2669 79 61.2 8043 1566 56.2 17299 228 51.2 30100 294
76.1 54 8 71.1 580 22 66.1 2748 81 61.1 8199 154 56 .1 17627 221 51.1 30394 300
76.0 62 1 71.0 602 20 66.0 2829 79 61.0 8353 138 56.0 17748 203 51.0 30694 308
75.9 63 5 70.9 622 23 65.9 2908 81 60.9 8491 145 55.9 179561 213 50.9 31002 269
75.8 68 3 70.8 645 22 65.8 2989 69 60.8 8636 176 55.8 18164 261 50.8 31271 295
75.17 71 4 70.7 667 17 65.7 30568 83 60.7 8812 139 65.7 18425 238 50.7 31566 297
75.6 75 6 70.6 684 23 65.6 3141 117 60. 6 8951 163 55.6 18663 200 50. 6 31863 2565
75.5 81 5 70.5 707 30 65.5 3218 74 60.5 9114 167 55.5 18863 243 50.5 32118 289
75. 4 86 3 70. 4 7317 35 65.4 3292 86 60. 4 9281 188 55.4 19106 243 50. 4 32407 279
75.3 89 4 70.3 772 31 65.3 3378 81 60.3 9469 157 55.3 19349 233 50.3 32686 271
75.2 93 5 70.2 803 23 65.2 3459 81 60.2 9626 160 55.2 195682 2217 50.2 329567 268
75.1 98 7 70.1 826 31 65.1 3540 89 60.1 9786 162 55 .1 19809 248 50. 1 33225 286
75.0 105 9 70.0 8567 26 65.0 3629 81 60.0 99438 150 55.0 20057 236 50.0 33511 282
74.9 114 6 69.9 883 31 64.9 3710 94 59.9 10098 176 54.9 20293 250 49.9 33793 275
74.8 120 9 69.8 914 33 64.8 3804 104 59.8 10274 176 54.8 20543 242 49.8 34068 269
74.17 129 7 69.7 947 34 64.7 3908 87 59.7 10450 156 54.7 20785 263 49.7 34337 272
74.6 136 6 69. 6 981 39 64.6 3995 90 59. 6 10606 181 54.6 21048 257 49. 6 34609 288
74.5 142 12 69.5 1020 34 64.5 4085 102 59.5 10787 195 54.5 213056 212 49.5 34897 272
74.4 154 8 69. 4 1054 40 64.4 4187 94 59. 4 10982 169 54.4 21517 258 49. 4 35169 286




E/NTAP

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REMmE | B | A% | | FEME| B
49.3 35455 259 44.3 48917 246 39.3 57522 90 34.3 59918 14 27.5 60179
49.2 36714 284 44.2 49163 247 39.2 57612 96 34.2 59932 9 27.1 60180
49 .1 359908 263 44.1 49410 221 39.1 67708 103 341 59941 13 26. 4 60181
49.0 36261 316 44.0 49631 252 39.0 57811 94 34.0 59954 16 25.8 60182
48.9 36577 316 43.9 49883 223 38.9 57905 102 33.9 59970 13 25.6 60183
48.8 36893 311 43. 8 50106 244 38.8 58007 94 33.8 59983 15 25.0 60184
48.7 37204 263 43.7 50350 241 38.7 58101 71 33.7 59998 10
48. 6 37467 313 43. 6 50591 196 38.6 58172 87 33.6 60008 10
48.5 37780 298 43.5 50787 223 38.5 58259 68 33.56 60018 10
48. 4 38078 292 43. 4 51010 219 38.4 58327 71 33.4 60028 14
48.3 38370 270 43.3 51229 222 38.3 58398 117 33.3 60042 8
48.2 38640 288 43.2 51451 242 38.2 58475 74 33.2 60050 4
48 .1 38928 275 43. 1 51693 201 38.1 58549 73 33.1 60054 6
48.0 39203 267 43.0 51894 200 38.0 58622 65 33.0 60060 2
47.9 39470 279 42.9 52094 192 37.9 58687 58 32.9 60062 4
47. 8 39749 288 42. 8 52286 185 37.8 58745 67 32.8 60066 6
47.7 40037 281 42.7 52471 201 37.17 58812 63 32.17 60072 13
47. 6 40318 258 42. 6 52672 176 37.6 58875 55 32.6 60085 3
47.5 40576 280 42.5 52848 180 37.5 58930 51 32.5 60088 6
47. 4 40856 262 42. 4 53028 189 37.4 58981 56 32.4 60094 6
47.3 41118 258 42.3 53217 194 37.3 59037 60 32.3 60100 6
47.2 41376 265 42.2 53411 199 37.2 59097 36 32.2 60106 4
47. 1 41641 266 42.1 53610 182 37.1 59133 55 32.1 60110 3
47.0 41907 271 42.0 53792 156 37.0 59188 53 32.0 60113 9
46.9 42178 269 41.9 53948 166 36.9 59241 43 31.8 60122 3
46. 8 42447 270 41.8 54114 161 36.8 59284 39 31.7 60125 3
46.7 427117 266 41.7 54275 157 36.7 59323 36 31.6 60128 5
46. 6 42983 289 41.6 54432 158 36.6 593569 46 31.56 60133 4
46.5 43272 246 41.5 54590 171 36.5 59405 37 31.4 60137 4
46. 4 43518 278 41. 4 54761 161 36. 4 59442 31 31.3 60141 2
46.3 43796 271 41.3 54922 136 36.3 59473 25 31.1 60143 3
46. 2 44067 256 41.2 55058 147 36.2 59498 39 31.0 60146 5
46. 1 44323 279 41.1 55205 152 36.1 59537 40 30.8 60151 2
46. 0 44602 2517 41.0 55357 166 36.0 59577 28 30.6 60153 1
45.9 44859 264 40.9 55523 139 356.9 59605 24 30.5 60154 3
45. 8 45123 2817 40. 8 55662 165 35.8 59629 20 30.4 60157 2
45.7 45410 260 40.7 55827 116 35.7 59649 26 30.2 60159 1
45. 6 45670 270 40. 6 55943 155 35.6 59675 24 29.9 60160 2
45.5 45940 261 40.5 56098 122 35.56 59699 26 29.8 60162 2
45. 4 46201 262 40. 4 56220 143 35. 4 59725 23 29.6 60164 2
45.3 46463 239 40.3 56363 140 35.3 59748 21 29.56 60166 1
45.2 46702 251 40. 2 56503 117 35.2 59769 19 29.3 60167 3
45 .1 46953 240 40. 1 56620 137 35. 1 590788 16 29.1 60170 1
45. 0 47193 263 40.0 56757 119 35.0 59804 11 29.0 60171 1
44.9 47456 223 39.9 56876 94 34.9 59815 24 28.9 60172 1
44.8 47679 230 39.8 56970 114 34.8 59839 16 28.8 60173 2
44.7 47909 263 39.7 57084 119 34.7 598565 18 28.6 60175 1
44.6 48172 241 39. 6 57203 105 34.6 59873 21 28.5 60176 1
44.5 48413 246 39.5 57308 106 34.5 59894 15 27.9 60177 1
44. 4 48659 258 39. 4 57414 108 34.4 59909 9 27.17 60178 1




